A 6 2 2 2
e =@ @ g Pumn@-:

Mutha Hubba NX 2014

f)%ﬁa«i
C

Pole Set 02757

M:MHMH_NUZD

A 6 2 2 2
(=N — =N . =§ - =3~ =§F

rm-m-cnng-o:nmt:mﬁ:

Pole Segment

NSL 9.6 x 407mm

NSL 9.6 x 425mm Insert

NSL 9.6 x 400mm Insert

NSL 9.6 x 203mm

NSL 9.6 x 203mm Insert

AN | A |WIN|F|&®

NSL 9.6 x 407mm Insert

Letter

Part

A

Screwlock Tip

Screwlock Tip (short)

C

Swivel Hub

Section Shock Cord

Ridge

7’

Side Poles x2 11’

Total: 29’

CASCADE DESIGNS
WARRANTY & REPAIRS




